
German Holidays 2025 (Rhineland-Palatinate)
Neujahr/New Year’s Day Wed, 01/01/2025
Karfreitag/Good Friday Fri, 04/18/2025
Ostermontag/Easter Monday Mon, 04/21/2025
Tag der Arbeit/Labour Day Thu, 05/01/2025
Christi Himmelfahrt/Ascension Day Thu, 05/29/2025
Pfingstmontag/Whit Monday Mon, 06/09/2025
Fronleichnam/Corpus Christi Thu, 06/19/2025
Tag der Deutschen Einheit/German Unit Day Fri, 10/03/2025
Allerheiligen/All Saint’s Day Sat, 11/01/2025
Weihnachten/Christmas Day Do, 12/25/2025
2. Weihnachtstag/2nd Day of Christmas Fri, 12/26/2025

Am 24. Dezember und am 31. Dezember besteht eine 
Arbeitsbefreiung gemäß §28 TV AL II, soweit keine 
dienstlichen Belange (z.B. Schichtarbeit) 
entgegenstehen. Bei Fragen steht Ihnen Ihr Employee 
Relations Specialist unter der Telefonnumer 480-5365 
gerne zur Verfügung.

On December 24 and December 31, there is a paid admin leave 
in accordance with §28 CTA II, provided there are no 
operational interests (e.g. shift work) to the contrary. If you 
have any questions, please contact your Employee Relations 
Specialist on 480-5365.
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